ét kratki

oTAeNIbHOCTOoSALaA neyb
Koza K6 ¢ obIMOBbIM
orBoaomM fi 150 c

BOAAHBIM

Ten1ooo0MeHHUKOM

SKU: KOZA/K6/150/PW/W EAN: 5901350071953

968,42 $

TexHn4yeckue paHHble

O6bLwiue paHHbIE

HoMuHanbHast MOWHOCTb
(kBT)

[Onana3oH TernJjoBown
MoLHOCTK (KBT)

KNAO otonnenuns (%)

TemnepaTypa
oTpaboTaBwux rasos (°C)

MakcumanbHas oavHa
6peBeH (cMm)

LiBeT
3aKkpbiTue

LononHuTensHoe
obopynoBaHue

CucTeMa OTKpbIBaHUS
nBepen

MaTepunan

OuameTp BbIXOLHOIO
0TBEpCTUA AbiIMoxoaa (MM)

7.0 -11.0

70

320

35

YepHbin
HET

Bounnep

JleBbIN

YyryH

150

Publish Date: 31-05-2024

Energeticheskaya effektivnost

DHepreTU4eckuin Knacc

NHoekc
3HeproadeKTUBHOCTH
(133)

Ce3oHHas
3 PEeKTUBHOCTb
oTonneHus (%)

Moc cieplna do
ogrzewania pomieszczen
(kw)

CpefHAs MOLWHOCTb OT
BoAbl (KBT)

Bbibpockl CO (npu 13 %
0 2 ) = paHbl B %.

Emisja CO (mg/m3)
Beibpoc nbiin (Mr/HM3)
Emisja NOx (mg/Nm3)

Emisja OGC (mg/Nm3)

CtpaHnua 1/2

A

91.5

60

6.5

1.5

0.11

1338
22

100



<._ Llkratiki

CepTudumkaumsa / cooTBeTcTBUE

CooTBeTCTBYET Ekodesign
TpeboBaHusaM

dusnyeckue napamMmeTpbl

LLnpunHa (cm) 57.8
BbicoTa (cm) 66.8
rnybuHa (cm) 49

Bec (kr) 120

@126

1

Lo

490

Publish Date: 31-05-2024

JononHutenbHas uHdopMauus

OcobeHHOCTN gn3arHa

Twvn cpoHTa

Bunpg Tonnuea

EAN

499
630
668

0=

578

CtpaHnua 2 /2

30/1bHUK

YyryHHas nepepHas naHesnb
C KepaMU4eCKUM CTEKJIOM

OnbITHasA JIMCTBEHHasA
ApeBecuHa (BJIaXKHOCTb
=20%)

5901350071953




